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0 |2021-06-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,509,038
1 12021-07-10 338,505 250,785 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 40,170,533
2 |2021-08-10 340,600 248,690 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 39,829,933
3 12021-09-10 342,709 246,581 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 39,487,224
4 12021-10-10 344,831 244,459 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 39,142,393
5 2021-11-10 346,965 242,325 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 38,795,428
6 2021-12-10 349,114 240,176 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 38,446,314
7 2022-01-10 351,275 238,015 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 38,095,039
8 |2022-02-10 353,450 235,840 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 37,741,589
9 2022-03-10 355,638 233,652 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 37,385,951
10 |2022-04-10 357,839 231,451 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 37,028,112
11 [2022-05-10 360,055 229,235 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 36,668,057
12 [2022-06-10 362,284 227,006 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 36,305,773
13 |2022-07-10 364,527 224,763 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 35,941,246
14 |2022-08-10 366,783 222,507 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 35,574,463
15 |2022-09-10 369,054 220,236 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 35,205,409
16 [2022-10-10 371,339 217,951 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 34,834,070
17 [2022-11-10 373,638 215,652 589,290 54,200 0 643,490 34,460,432
{ 18 | 2022-12-10 375,951 213339|  589,290| 54200 | 0 643,490 ( 54,084,4817_
19'|2023-01-10] 378,278 _ 211,012 589,290 51,400 0 640,690| - 33,706,203
20 {2023-02-10 380,620 208,670 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 33,325,583
21]2023-03-10 382,977 206,313 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 32,942,606
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22 12023-04-10 385,347 203,943 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 52,557,259
23 12023-05-10 387,733 201,557 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 32,169,526
24 12023-06-10 390,134 199,156 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 31,779,392
25 12023-07-10 392,549 196,741 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 31,386,843
26 12023-08-10 394,979 194,311 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 30,991,864
27 12023-09-10 397,424 191,866 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 30,594,440
28 {2023-10-10 399,885 189,405 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 30,194,555
29 12023-11-10 402,360 186,930 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 29,792,195
30 {2023-12-10 404,851 184,439 589,290 51,400 0 640,690 29,387,344
31]2024-01-10 407,358 181,932 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 28,979,986
3212024-02-10 409,880 179,410 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 28,570,106
33 12024-03-10 412,417 176,873 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 28,157,689
34 12024-04-10 414,970 174,320 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 277,742,719
3512024-05-10 417,539 171,751 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 27,325,180
36 |2024-06-10 420,124 169,166 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 26,905,056
37 12024-07-10 422,725 166,565 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 26,482,331
38 12024-08-10 425,342 163,948 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 26,056,989
39 12024-09-10 427,975 161,515 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 25,629,014
40 |2024-10-10 430,625 158,665 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 25,198,389
412024-11-10 433,291 155,999 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 24,765,098
4212024-12-10 435,973 155,517 589,290 48,700 0 637,990 24,329,125
43 12025-01-10 438,672 150,618 589,290 46,000 0 635,290 23,890,453
44 12025-02-10 441,388 147,902 589,290 46,000 0 635,290 23,449,065
45 12025-03-10 444121 145,169 589,290 46,000 0 635,290 23,004,944
46 |12025-04-10 446,870 142,420 589,290 46,000 0 635,290 22,558,074
47 12025-05-10 449,637 139,653 589,290 46,000 0 635,290 22,108,437
48 12025-06-16 452,437 136,853 589,290 46,000 0 635,290 21,656,000
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